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Date:  December 9, 2016 
 
To:  James R. Johnsen, President, University of Alaska 
  Daniel M. White, Vice President for Academic Affairs and Research 
 
From:   Colby Freel, Chair, Coalition of Student Leaders 
 
Re:  Student representative recommendations for Strategic Pathways Phase III 
 
Thank you for including a student on each of the Phase I and II Strategic Pathways review teams. The 
Coalition solicited suggestions from the local student government organizations; all suggested students 
are currently a part of their local governance organization.  
 

SP Phase II Review 
Area 

CSL Member Other student governance 
representative 

Arts and Humanities  Joey Sweet (UAA)  
sjsweet@alaska.edu  

Nathan Burns (UAA)  
naburns@alaska.edu  
Dawson Mann (UAF)   
damann@alaska.edu 
Austin Tagaban (UAS-Juneau) 
raynechild@gmail.com  

Social and Natural 
Sciences 

David Russell-Jensen (UAS-
Juneau) drusjen@live.com  

Kellen Fisch (UAA)  
askmf25@uaa.alaska.edu  
Lyndea Kelleher (UAA)   
lyndeakelleher@hotmail.com 

Mine Training 
 

 Benjamin Anderson-Agimuk (UAF)   
bpandersonagimuk@alaska.edu 
Georgia Durden (UAF)  
gcdurden@alaska.edu 
Kelly Gerlach (UAS-Juneau) 
kelly.98zim@me.com 

Finance  Johanna Richter (UAA) 
jcrichter@alaska.edu  
Olivia Pidgeon (UAA)   
oppidgeon@alaska.edu 
Sam Erickson (UAA) 
uaa_pres@alaska.edu  

Risk Management  Colby Freel (UAF) 
ccfreel@alaska.edu 

Mattieu Ostrander (UAA) 
mfostrander@alaska.edu  

Land Management  Elliot Amato (UAA)   
eamato@alaska.edu  
Geser Bat Erdene (UAA)   
gbaterdene@alaska.edu 

Facilities Samantha Hoffman (UAS-Sitka)  
samantha_hoffman@alaska.edu   

Melissa Clark (UAF) 
maclark11@alaska.edu 
Iain Miller (UAA) 
icmiller@alaska.edu  
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